®©10/2015 ASGCO  “Complete Conveyor Solutions” 301 Gordon Street Allentown, PA 18102  800.344.4000  610.821.0216 610.778.8991|  | T | T | FX
™
Pro-Zone
™Pro-Zone  System
™Pro-Zone  Back Plate™Pro-Zone  Dust Curtain
Key Description Part Number
™Pro-Zone  Replacement Parts
3

1  Frame Rail 3”x4”, Impact   ASG-IBRAIL-RU-1-(X)
®2  ASGCO  S&R Low Prof. Frame   M-S&RLD-FRAME-(X)-(XX)
®3  ASGCO  Pro-Zone Cover    ASG-PZ-COVER-(X)-(XX)
®4   ASGCO  Pro-Zone Wall     ASG-PZ-WALL-(X)
®5  ASGCO  Pro-Zone Seal Plate   ASG-PZ-SEAL-PLATE-(X)
®6 ASGCO  Pro-Zone Vibration ASG-PZ-VAK
®7  ASGCO  Dura-Seal-1,1/2x6,Bv,Ends   ADS-ORG-1276-B
Belt Width
Belt Width
™Pro-Zone  Back Plate
™
Pro-Zone  with 3 Supports
™PRO-ZONE
 Part
 Number in mm
 M-PZDC-18 18 457
 M-PZDC-24 24 609
 M-PZDC-30 30 762
 M-PZDC-36 36 914
 M-PZDC-42 42 1066
 M-PZDC-48 48 1219
 M-PZDC-54 54 1371
 M-PZDC-60 60 1524
 M-PZDC-72 72 1828
 ASG-PZBP-18 18 457
 ASG-PZBP-24 24 609
 ASG-PZBP--30 30 762
 ASG-PZBP-36 36 914
 ASG-PZBP-42 42 1066
 ASG-PZBP-48 48 1219
 ASG-PZBP-54 54 1371
 ASG-PZBP-60 60 1524
 ASG-PZBP-72 72 1828
 Part
 Number in mm
 M-ASGPZ-18-2-48-2-(XX) 18 457
 M-ASGPZ-24-4-48-2-(XX) 24 609
 M-ASGPZ-30-4-48-2-(XX) 30 762
 M-ASGPZ-36-6-48-2-(XX) 36 914
 M-ASGPZ-42-6-48-2-(XX) 42 1066
 M-ASGPZ-48-6-48-2-(XX) 48 1219
 M-ASGPZ-54-8-48-2-(XX) 54 1371
 M-ASGPZ-60-8-48-2-(XX) 60 1524
 M-ASGPZ-72-10-48-2-(XX) 72 1828
 M-ASGPZ-18-2-60-3-(XX) 18 457
 M-ASGPZ-24-4-60-3-(XX) 24 609
 M-ASGPZ-30-4-60-3-(XX) 30 762
 M-ASGPZ-36-6-60-3-(XX) 36 914
 M-ASGPZ-42-6-60-3-(XX) 42 1066
 M-ASGPZ-48-6-60-3-(XX) 48 1219
 M-ASGPZ-54-8-60-3-(XX) 54 1371
 M-ASGPZ-60-8-60-3-(XX) 60 1524
 M-ASGPZ-72-10-60-3-(XX) 72 1828
™
Pro-Zone  with 2 Supports
™Pro-Zone  Dust Curtain
™